VOLVO PARTS
1021 29400
{(101:4)




VOLVO

Parts catalogue

240-260 series 1985-1987

D e e e i SN
T T T e i

Reservdelskatalog
A Group
B BELT TRANSMISSION REMTRANSMISSION Grupp
C 21
Page
D Sida
E D24 155
Fig Part No. Quantity /Antal P 1Description Bendmning Notes S
Artikel nr S Anmérkning R
AIB|C|D|E
1 11257418-2 1 -1 -1-1- Belt protector .......cccecvrvvnnnee. Remskydd .....cceeeerereeemrunnennnn. 4
2 955271-2 1 -1 -1-1- SCIEW ovveveeecrirveeerre s SKIUV vt M6 X 16 2
3 955275-3¢ 3| - | -] -1 - SCIEW ..ot ceeeeneeeeeneens SKIUV e M6 X 32 2
4 941906-0F 4] - | -1 -] - Spring washer .......cc.coceevernene. Fidderbricka ......cccovveireecrennnns 2
5 9478181 2l -t -1 -] - SCrEW oot reerenrireenas SKIUV et (940132) 2
6 941907-8] 2| - | - | -] - Spring wWasher .....cccceveeceveenns Fidderbricka .....ccoceverrevrennnnn. 2
7 | 1257226-9 tl-1-1- SCIBW eeeeeeeererrerrervecresenrenens SKIUV e, 3
8 941906-0 1l -1-1-1 - Spring Washer .......ceveevvemvne. Fiaderbricka ....cooevererererennene, 2
9 | 12572236} 1} -] - | - ToOth Delt ...cveerrveeeeereeerens Kugarem ......ccceeeveerenceeneneennans 2
10 1l -1-1-1- PUlEY eoveeeeerrevereee e Kugaremhjul .cc.coverevcrnrennanene. SEE 21.149
11 1 -] -1-1] - PUlley ovevvrereereceenererercernane Kuggremhjul c..coveevevrecvnennnnne. SEE21-153
12 | 1257540-3 tl-1-1-1- Protecting casing .....cceevvveennee Skyddskapa .......ccoeverrrevennne. 4
13 1 1257413-3}y 2| - | -} -} - Rubber bushing ......cccccovennne. Gummibussning ......cceeeeernenen. 2
14 § 12574141 1l -1-1-1- Sealing Strip ....cccovveerenernnne. TEnIngslist ...cccovvereereeeereennens 2
15 } 3501779-7 -1 -1 -1 - Sealing moulding .......cccceevnen. Tatningslist .....cccoevevervevinnnenns (1257566)(1257415) 3
16 § 1257559-3f 3| - | - | - | - ShEEL ..ot BIECK wovvircereererererienirte e 2
17 1 1257416-6 1 - | - | - | ~|Protecting casing ......ccooevrenrene Skyddskapa 4
;118 13501779-7}f 1| - | - | -} - Sealing moulding .......ccccueu.... Tétningslist (1257415) 3
19 | 1257417-4] 2| - | - - Seal .. TAtNING .o 3
20 955271-2 2y -4 - - SCreW oo SKIUV et 2
21 941906-01 2| - | - - Spring washer ........cceeeeevrenens Fidderbricka .....coovveevvvirveennnen. 2
22 } 1257237-6 1] - -1 - Tooth belt w.eeeveeeeerercrirnrinens Kuggrem .....ccccvimvecvinneenennens 3
23 il -1-1-1- PUlIEY oo Kuggremhjul ...c.ooovvvvrrernecnnnene SEE 21-149
24 -1 -1-1- Pulley .ecevereerrevecenierrneens Kuggremhjul ......coevvreereereenen SEE 23-187
25 | 1257654-2 -1 -1-1- Belt protector .......cccceervennee. Remskydd ....cooverrveeireinrenne, 4
26 955295-1} ™ -1 -1 - Screw .......... SKIUV e M8 X 20 2
27 955894-1 1 -1 -1 - Washer ........... v |BFICKA v, 2
28 941907-8f 1] - - - - Spring washer ........cccoeveerennnen Fiaderbricka ......cccevnveverernennne 2
29 955269-6f 1 - | -| -] - SCIEW wverevereeereerrererenereneniens SKIUV v M6 X 12 2
30 941906-0) 1) - -] -1 - Spring washer ........cceeeveune. Fiaderbricka ...cc.cceevvrernennnene, 2
31 9552746 1| - - | -} - SCIEW evverereeiereveeeceeeeenvenas SKIUV e M6 X 25 2
32 955892-5 il -1 -1 - Washer .....cooeveveierencieiiene Bricka ...ccooveerereriseeeeeenn, 2
33 941906-01 1 - -0 - Spring washer .........cocccevvvnnen. Fidderbricka ......cccverevecrerrnene. 2

29400/ 1200- 2



